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Nacionalni Sampionat Srbije

Autoslalom "Glavom do cilja"

Number

311
307
201
210
308
304
312
320
310
306
221
219
212
205
104
303
379
313

111

Grupe

Driver

Alempijevi¢ Veljko
Janji¢ Milan
Staréevic Zeljko
Maletin Zoran
Savi¢ Marijan
Nesi¢ Goran

Ciri¢ Petar
Pecenici¢ Ivan
Stankovi¢ Marko
Sijerkovi¢ Bojan
Jovanovi¢ Petar
Stameni¢ Nikola
Pavlovi¢ Nemanja
Isakov Nikola
Petkovié¢ Nebojsa
Jakovljevi¢ Radivoj
Jevti¢ Ivan

Nesi¢ Marko

Dakojli¢ Nenad

Competitor

WRR

ASK Rid Sport

ASK UZice Rally Team
ASK FAM MM Power
ASK SG Racing

ASU Racing Tribe
ASU Racing Tribe
ASK Uzice Rally Team
RID SPORT

ASK SG Racing Team
Zeka Auto Sport

ASK Gina Autosport
ASU Zlatibor

ASK Akademac

ASU Racing Tribe
ASK SG racing team
ASK UZice Rally Team
ASU Racing Tribe

Racing Tribe

Racel Total

00:48,719
00:49,847
00:50,023
00:52,306
00:53,349
00:54,353
00:51,199
00:53,149
00:53,946
00:53,225
00:55,132
00:56,401
00:56,819
00:55,707
00:56,967
00:56,508
00:58,076
00:56,795

00:58,377

Race2_Total

00:49,352
00:51,007
00:51,121
00:52,373
00:52,138
00:51,175
00:58,848
00:53,632
00:53,008
00:54,372
00:55,169
00:54,599
00:54,753
00:56,231
00:55,486
00:56,315
00:56,983
00:58,309

00:57,806

Saturday, October 6, 2018

Race3_Total

00:54,162
00:57,041
00:59,771
01:00,149
01:01,409
00:56,045
00:54,799
01:24,469
01:00,436
01:03,331
DNS

01:04,927
01:03,393
01:12,425
01:00,828
01:01,511
01:37,019
01:00,634

01:03,553

5:11:14 PM

Overall_Time

01:38,071
01:40,854
01:41,144
01:44,679
01:45,487
01:45,528
01:45,998
01:46,781
01:46,954
01:47,597
01:50,301
01:51,0

01:51,572
01:51,938
01:52,453
01:52,823
01:55,059
01:55,104

01:56,183
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Number
206
340
203
214
158
107

305

604
606
504
605
512
611
601
505
602
409
404
402
603
412

406

Driver

Isakov Aleksandar
Baji¢ Bojan

Sekuli¢ Dimitrije
Pesterac Luka
Borisavljevi¢ Desimir
Djoki¢ Lazar

Kremic¢ Dorde

Zupan Zivko

Sadovski Ivan

Karakli¢ Dejan
Stevanovi¢ Aleksandar
Ili¢ Boris

Popovi¢ Gruji¢ Andrija
Peji¢ Dejan

Savic Igor

Krsti¢ Marko
Gavrilovi¢ Marko
Jovaneti¢ Dejan
Cmiljanié Pavle
Petrov Srdan
Stankovi¢ Marko

Zunié¢ Dalibor

Competitor

ASK Akademac

ASK UZice Rally Team
ASU AVAKO reli tim
ASU Zlatibor

ASK UZice Rally Team
ASK Sampion

ASK RID Sport

ASU Zeka Auto Sport
ASK XM racing team
ASK Gina Auto Sport
ASU Racing Tribe
Racing Tribe

SG Racing Team

ASK Uzice Rally Team
ASK SG Racing Team
ASU Zeka Auto Sport
ASK Sampion BB
ASU Zlatibor

ASU Racing Tribe
ASK SG Racing Team
ASU Racing Tribe

ASU Zlatibor

Racel Total
00:56,257
00:56,039
01:13,725
01:01,616
01:00,139
00:59,475

DNF

00:47,837
00:49,926
00:49,741
00:50,161
00:52,192
00:52,657
00:48,367
00:53,965
00:53,337
00:53,904
00:53,633
00:53,628
01:00,739
00:55,216

00:54,746

Race2 Total
01:01,095
02:25,699
00:56,324
00:58,659
01:01,122
01:16,801

DNS

00:49,064
00:49,399
00:49,861
00:51,641
00:51,989
00:51,864
00:58,084
00:52,851
00:53,704
00:53,784
00:54,196
00:55,106
00:50,977
00:53,596

00:54,101

Race3 Total
01:07,797
01:01,782
01:03,207
01:03,785
01:04,745
01:04,559

DNS

00:59,609
00:53,066
00:57,472
01:00,185
00:58,634
00:58,322
00:56,584
00:58,185
01:01,035
00:58,511
01:02,094
01:08,065
00:57,769
01:03,833

01:00,627

Overall_Time
01:57,352
01:57,821
01:59,531
02:00,275
02:01,261
02:04,034

n/a

01:36,901
01:39,325
01:39,602
01:41,802
01:44,181
01:44,521
01:44,951
01:46,816
01:47,041
01:47,688
01:47,829
01:48,734
01:48,746
01:48,812

01:48,847
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# Group Class Number Driver Competitor Racel Total Race2 Total Race3 Total Overall_Time
HH 4 405 Jovaneti¢ Ivan ASU Zlatibor 00:55,867 00:54,986 01:00,999 01:50,853
Hit 5 520 Sadovski Milan XM Racing Team 00:57,921 00:55,281 01:04,194 01:53,202
H#Hit 6 607 DPokovié¢ Dusan ASU UZice 00:49,393 01:07,012 01:07,742 01:56,405
Hit 5 509 Ili¢ Zorana ASU UZice 01:00,249 00:59,842 01:05,233 02:00,091
#it 4 411 Jovanovic Aleksandar Gina Auto Sport 00:59,255 01:08,832 01:13,746 02:08,087

1 7 704 Jovanovic Bojan ASU Zeka Auto Sport 00:53,192 00:52,355 00:57,306 01:45,547

2 7 702 Mladenovi¢ Mihajlo ASK GAGA 00:53,021 00:52,628 00:57,456 01:45,649

3 7 709 Goli¢ Ana WRR 00:54,269 00:53,906 00:56,783 01:48,175

4 7 701 Smiljani¢ Dejan ASK SG Racing Team 00:53,654 00:54,637 01:01,489 01:48,291

5 8 801 Zivanovi¢ Andrija ASU Racing Tribe 00:55,447 00:52,886 00:57,449 01:48,333

6 7 706 Kolarevi¢ Nenad ASU Zeka Auto Sport 00:54,612 00:58,815 DNS 01:53,427

7 7 710 MiloSevi¢ Milos ASK GAGA 00:58,753 00:58,195 DNS 01:56,948

8 7 712 Radakovi¢ Milos ASK Centar Boban DNS DNS DNS n/a

9 9 901 Cveti¢ Vitomir ASK FAM MM Power 00:49,469 DNF DNS n/a
it 9 904 Glavaski Zoran ASK FAM MM Power 00:48,368 DNS DNS n/a
## 7 711 Bursac Viktor ASK Concord Racing Team DNS DNS DNS n/a

57
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